V05                                      www.microne.com.cn                        Page 1 of 14
ME6207
High Output Current LDO Regulator , High PSRR , Low Dropout, ME6207 Series
General Description
The ME6207 Series is a positive voltage regulator
with a low dropout voltage,high output voltage
accuracy,and low crrent consumption developed
based on CMOS technology.

    K5:TO252-5
    M5:SOT23-5
  P:SOT89-3
             Output Voltage
18:1.8V
33:3.3V
50:5.0V
Function
   A:no“CE”
        C:have “CE”
Product Type
Product Series
Environment mark
Microne
 product series product description
ME6207A50PG VOUT =5.0V；no enable function；Package：SOT89-3
ME6207C18M5G VOUT =1.8V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C33M5G VOUT =3.3V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C50K5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：TO252-5
ME6207C50M5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C50P5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：SOT89-5
NOTE:  If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
V05                                      www.microne.com.cn                        Page 3 of 14
ME6207
Pin Configuration& Pin Assignment